
 

 

 

 

 

 

НДК – Черни връх
18 км

Официални резултати

Vitosha Run
2010

29.08.2010г. София



Кл. № Име Год. Клуб Нас. Място Време

1 80 Веселин Цинзов 1986 Ал. Логистикс София 01:42:08

2 469 Бойко Златанов 1962 Локомотив София 01:48:21

3 60 Димчо Мицов 1983 Сапарева баня С.баня 01:50:24

4 53 Филип Драголов 1988 Атл.Септември 93 София 01:53:24

5 82 Анатолий Шавлов 1980 Бояна София 01:59:36

6 92 Димитър Димитров 1985 Благоевград 02:00:44

7 188 Георги Радков 1994 Бояна София 02:01:36

8 488 Ангел Трифонов 1958 Атлетик 91 В.Търново 02:02:05

9 494 Владимир Пановски 1956 Атлетик 91 В.Търново 02:03:02

10 470 Пламен Давидов 1963 Шампион София 02:06:49

11 190 Йордан Чучуганов 1996 С.Баня С. Баня 02:06:51

12 186 Антон Синапов 1993 Ал.Логистикс София 02:07:33

13 85 Величко Ангелов 1983 Пловдив 02:07:56

14 191 Богомил Костадинов 1992 Ком Берковица 02:08:56

15 173 Румяна Пановска 1966 Атлетик 91 В.Търново 02:09:49

16 478 Георги Димитров 1968 Спартак Койнаре 02:10:56

17 73 Дарин Коев 1974 Шампион София 02:11:33

18 86 Илия Куцаров 1986 София 02:11:36

19 172 Теодора Малчева 1983 Ал.Логистикс София 02:11:43

20 473 Фьодор Драголов 1960 Атл.Септември 93 София 02:15:29

21 176 Борис Папазов 1974 София 02:16:37

22 180 Здравко Гергов 1981 София 02:17:27

23 81 Иван Бургов 1986 Ал. Логистикс София 02:18:31

24 99 Слави Асенов 1982 АК Планинец София 02:20:17

25 14 Йордан Нечев 1988 Грийн уей София 02:20:19

26 41 Цанко Стойков 1983 02:23:20

27 95 Райко Стефанов 1975 София 02:24:09

28 170 Ивета Сотирова 1988 02:24:22

29 475 Стелиян Стоянов 1964 Ловеч 02:25:15

30 11 Милан Анев 1974 02:26:30

31 466 Лъчезар Христов 1961 София 02:27:54

32 496 Любомир Палакарчев 1953 Шампион София 02:28:43

33 58 Георги Маджаров 1979 02:32:49

34 78 Александър Маринов 1982 София 02:34:29

35 483 Малина Вацкичева 1964 Академик София 02:35:17

36 10 Николай Кабаджов 1975 02:35:46

Генерално класиране
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37 17 Георги Кишев 1982 02:36:17

38 474 Борислав Лаков 1964 02:36:58

39 489 Любен Кенанов 1956 Шампион София 02:37:04

40 39 Светозар Алексиев 1984 02:38:29

41 183 Боян Иванджиков 2000 Бояна София 02:39:43

42 192 Мирослав Каменов 1996 Ком Берковица 02:40:29

43 91 Димитър Русев 1985 Благоевград 02:42:01

44 164 Ивелина Гатева 1983 Локомотив София 02:42:52

45 468 Генко Недев 1967 02:43:18

46 471 Стефан Стефанов 1968 02:43:58

47 15 Мартин Линков 1986 Велоклуб Мамут София 02:46:46

48 79 Цветозар Пенов 1986 София 02:47:13

49 24 Венцислав Апостолов 1977 Локомотив София 02:47:17

50 98 Васил Софрониев 1975 Шампион София 02:47:38

51 195 Борис Банков 1994 София 02:47:52

52 476 Желязко Желев 1967 02:51:54

53 26 Антон Атанасов 1976 София 02:51:55

54 492 Ненчо Стоянов 1946 Перник 02:52:49

55 77 Иван Василковски 1978 София 02:55:08

56 74 Венцислав Станчев 1974 София 02:55:09

57 156 Ваня Славчева 1981 02:57:22

58 458 Гуендолин Ноел Руди 1993 САЩ 03:02:01

59 45 Борис Георгиев 1986 03:02:03

60 89 Георги Георгиев 1980 София 03:02:37

61 498 Пламен Василев 1955 Театър 199 София 03:05:19

62 94 Йордан Йорданов 1990 София 03:05:21

63 194 Преслав Пироев 1996 Бояна София 03:05:40

64 461 Даниела Велкова 1992 Ком Берковица 03:05:41

65 459 Камелия Илиева 1994 Рилски скиор Самоков 03:05:42

66 200 Георги Илиев 1967 София 03:06:15

67 181 Кристиян Кирилов 1993 София 03:09:32

68 477 Джон Хейзълууд 1966 Сентранзит САЩ 03:10:47

69 485 Петя Колева 1959 Рила София 03:12:43

70 90 Григор Върбанов 1980 София 03:13:14

71 160 Мария Нечева 1987 Грийн уей София 03:13:24

72 64 Николай Давиденков 1981 03:14:35

73 177 Стефан Илчев 1992 София 03:17:50

74 491 Дилян Тарашоев 1952 София 03:21:04

75 497 Димитрий Акчарлиев 1951 София 03:21:17

76 66 Николай Николов 1987 03:24:02

77 460 Северина Ивкова 1995 Рилски скиор Самоков 03:24:26

78 162 Йонка Христова 1978 АК Б.Молешков Панагюрище 03:24:32



79 33 Рафаел Берберян 1981 03:25:31

80 495 Герасим Герасимов 1956 София 03:26:35

81 23 Петър Великов 1982 03:27:24

82 71 Богдан Куртев 1985 София 03:28:07

83 463 Елица Изворорва 1998 Узана Габрово 03:29:42

84 152 Адриана Станкова 1984 03:30:44

85 155 Кристина Дамянова 1986 София 03:30:44

86 175 Таня Димова 1982 София 03:38:46

87 51 Красимир Николов 1983 София 03:39:51

88 174 Камелия Филева 1983 София 03:46:15

89 67 Георги Лаковски 1984 03:47:01

90 40 Светослав Сапунджиев 1977 София 03:47:26

91 25 Станислав Танчев 1975 София 03:50:02

92 457 Биляна Манова 1993 Ескалибур София 03:50:02

93 500 Симо Рангелов 1937 София 03:51:04

94 62 Михаил Иванов 1987 03:51:05

95 65 Георги Илиев 1985 София 03:51:05

96 179 Георги Максимов 1984 Юнивъсъл София 03:52:45

97 493 Милети Митов 1956 Драгалевци София 03:59:22

98 9 Димо Бачийски 1983 КБС Юнак София 03:59:53

99 70 Стефан Манолов 1988 04:03:02

100 96 Илиян Марков 1980 Ямбол 04:03:09

101 87 Джон О 1986 САЩ 04:04:04

102 484 Кристина Руди 1967 САЩ 04:04:04

103 88 Дейв Стродър 1984 САЩ 04:05:10

104 13 Георги Петков 1979 04:16:14

105 169 Янка Минчева 1981 04:16:14

106 8 Мартин Николов 1983 КБС Юнак София 04:24:21

107 68 Радослав Бучакчиев 1988 04:26:10

108 499 Стойчо Джеджев 1944 Рила София 04:26:10

109 97 Асен Найденов 1981 София 04:34:12

110 93 Ясен  Орлинов 1989 София 04:48:55

111 481 Мария Трендафилова 1935 София 05:10:07

49 Недялко Енчев 1977 DNF

69 Боян Цанов 1990 DNF

151 Галя Кръстева 1976 DNF

182 Божидар Стефанов 1994 София DNF

490 Райко Пенев 1950 С. Баня С. Баня DNF

193 Михаил Асенов 1997 Бояна София DNF

189 Виктор Стоичков 1995 С.Баня С. Баня DNF



Кл. № Име Год. Клуб Нас. Място Време

1 173 Румяна Пановска 1966 Атлетик 91 В.Търново 02:09:49

2 172 Теодора Малчева 1983 Ал.Логистикс София 02:11:43

3 170 Ивета Сотирова 1988 02:24:22

4 483 Малина Вацкичева 1964 Академик София 02:35:17

5 164 Ивелина Гатева 1983 Локомотив София 02:42:52

6 156 Ваня Славчева 1981 02:57:22

7 458 Гуендолин Ноел Руди 1993 САЩ 03:02:01

8 461 Даниела Велкова 1992 Ком Берковица 03:05:41

9 459 Камелия Илиева 1994 Рилски скиор Самоков 03:05:42

10 485 Петя Колева 1959 София 03:12:43

11 160 Мария Нечева 1987 Грийн уей София 03:13:24

12 460 Северина Ивкова 1995 Рилски скиор Самоков 03:24:26

13 162 Йонка Христова 1978 АК Б.Молешков Панагюрище 03:24:32

14 463 Елица Изворова 1998 Узана Габрово 03:29:42

15 152 Адриана Станкова 1984 03:30:44

16 155 Кристина Дамянова 1986 София 03:30:44

17 175 Таня Димова 1982 София 03:38:46

18 174 Камелия Филева 1983 София 03:46:15

19 457 Биляна Манова 1993 Ескалибур София 03:50:02

20 484 Кристина Руди 1967 САЩ 04:04:04

151 Галя Кръстева 1976 DNF

Жени

Резултати
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Кл. № Име Год. Клуб Нас. Място Време

1 188 Георги Радков 1994 Бояна София 02:01:36

2 190 Йордан Чучуганов 1996 С.Баня С. Баня 02:06:51

3 186 Антон Синапов 1993 Ал.Логистикс София 02:07:33

4 191 Богомил Костадинов 1992 Ком Берковица 02:08:56

5 183 Боян Иванджиков 2000 Бояна София 02:39:43

6 192 Мирослав Каменов 1996 Ком Берковица 02:40:29

7 195 Борис Банков 1994 София 02:47:52

8 194 Преслав Пироев 1996 Бояна София 03:05:40

9 181 Кристиян Кирилов 1993 София 03:09:32

10 177 Стефан Илчев 1992 София 03:17:50

182 Божидар Стефанов 1994 София DNF

189 Виктор Стоичков 1995 С.Баня С. Баня DNF

Резултати
Юноши
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Кл. № Име Год. Клуб Нас. Място Време

1 458 Гуендолин Ноел Руди 1993 САЩ 03:02:01

2 461 Даниела Велкова 1992 Ком Берковица 03:05:41

3 459 Камелия Илиева 1994 Рилски скиор Самоков 03:05:42

4 460 Северина Ивкова 1995 Рилски скиор Самоков 03:24:26

5 463 Елица Изворорва 1998 Узана Габрово 03:29:42

6 457 Биляна Манова 1993 Ескалибур София 03:50:02

Девойки
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Резултати



Кл. № Име Год. Клуб Нас. Място Време

1 469 Бойко Златанов 1962 01:48:21

2 470 Пламен Давидов 1963 Шампион София 02:06:49

3 478 Георги Димитров 1968 Спартак Койнаре 02:10:56

4 473 Фьодор Драголов 1960 Атл.Септември 93 София 02:15:29

5 475 Стелиян Стоянов 1964 Ловеч 02:25:15

6 466 Лъчезар Христов 1961 София 02:27:54

7 474 Борислав Лаков 1964 02:36:58

8 468 Генко Недев 1967 02:43:18

9 471 Стефан Стефанов 1968 02:43:58

10 476 Желязко Желев 1967 02:51:54

11 200 Георги Илиев 1967 София 03:06:15

12 477 Джон Хейзълууд 1966 Сентранзит София 03:10:47

490 Райко Пенев 1950 С. Баня С. Баня DNF

Резултати
Ветерани Мъже 40+



Кл. № Име Год. Клуб Нас. Място Време

1 173 Румяна Пановска 1966 Атлетик 91 В.Търново 02:09:49

2 483 Малина Вацкичева 1964 Академик София 02:35:17

3 485 Петя Колева 1959 София 03:12:43

4 484 Кристина Руди 1967 САЩ 04:04:04

5 481 Мария Трендафилова 1935 Петрич 05:10:07
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Резултати
Ветерани Жени



Кл. № Име Год. Клуб Нас. Място Време

1 488 Ангел Трифонов 1958 Атлетик 91 В.Търново 02:02:05

2 494 Владимир Пановски 1956 Атлетик 91 В.Търново 02:03:02

3 496 Люмир Палакарчев 1953 Шампион София 02:28:43

4 489 Любен Кенанов 1956 02:37:04

5 492 Ненчо Стоянов 1946 Перник 02:52:49

6 498 Пламен Василев 1955 Театър 199 София 03:05:19

7 491 Дилян Тарашоев 1952 София 03:21:04

8 497 Димитрий Акчарлиев 1951 София 03:21:17

9 495 Герасим Герасимов 1956 София 03:26:35

10 500 Симо Рангелов 1937 03:51:04

11 493 Милети Митов 1956 Драгалевци София 03:59:22

12 499 Стойчо Джеджев 1944 Рила София 04:26:10

490 Райко Пенев 1950 С. Баня С. Баня DNF
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Резултати
Ветерани Мъже 50+


